
AUGUST 2024

MAY 2025

SEPTEMBER 2024 OCTOBER 2024

JULY 2025

APRIL 2025

Term 1
Monday 5th - Friday 9th August - INSET Week (Staff in school)
Monday 12th August - Start of Term 1
Friday 11th October - End of Term 1

Term 2
Monday 21st October- INSET Day (Staff in school)
Tuesday 22nd October - Start of Term 2
Friday 15th November - School Closed (Full Moon Day of Tazaungdaing)
Monday 25th November - School Closed (National Day)
Friday 13th December - End of Term 2

Term 3

Total Teaching Days = 180
*Dates are subject to change

Monday 6th January- Start of Term 3
Monday 10th - Friday 14th February - School Closed (Half Term Break)
Thursday 13th March - School Closed (Full Moon Day of Tabaung)
Friday 28th March - End of Term 3

School Day

INSET Day

Start of Term

Public Holiday

Term 4
Monday 21st April- Start of Term 4
Thursday 1st May - School Closed (Labour Day)
Friday 20th June - End of Term 4

NOVEMBER 2024 DECEMBER 2024

JUNE 2025

JANUARY 2025

FEBRUARY 2025 MARCH 2025

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 - 2025 
Term Dates

School Holiday

+95 945 0444 050 www.networkinternationalschool.comadmin@networkintlschool.com


